

2025 Member Fee Schedule

Country Club		with tax
Regular/Family Members	\$439.46	\$450.00
Includes spouse and children under 19		
WITH CART	\$698.89	\$725.00
New Regular/Family Members	\$366.22	\$375.00
Applies to New First Time Members Only		
After first year pay at \$450.00 yearly fee		
Senior Member	\$292.97	\$300.00
Includes cart fee, must be 75 years old as of 30 June AND 15 years prior Cherry Hill membership.		
National Membership	\$268.56	\$275.00
Corporate Membership	\$1,542.97	\$1,580.00
Social Member	\$122.08	\$125.00
Student Member	\$122.08	\$125.00
Cart Trail Fee	\$259.43	\$275.00
WVGA VIP Card		\$45.00